
WEST BENGAL MEDICAL SERVICES CORPORATION LTD.
(Wholly owned by the Government of West Bengal)

Swasthya Sathi, GN-29, Sector-V, Salt Lake, Kolkata-7o0 091.

CORRIGENDUM.I
(DATE CORRIGENDUM)

TO

BIDDING DOCUMENTS

FOR

Supply and Delivery of Various Types Filter Installed in AHUs & CSAHUs at Serampore SSH, Hooghly

Bid Ref. No: WBMSCL/NtT-529/2025; Dated -20/06/2025
TenderlD:2025 WBMSC 868806 1

+



7

16. IMPORTANT
RMATION

6 DATE & TIME 16(B)

{W,ob (

i)

Date of uploading of
N.l.T and Tender
Documents [onlineJ

Documents Sell /
download start dateiiJ

iii)
Bid Submission Upload
Start date (online)

iv)
Bid Submission Upload

End date (onlinel

v)

Date & Place for
Opening of Technical bid

fonline) for the Bidders

vi)
Date & place for opening
of financial proposal

24.06.2025 24.06.2025

)l nA 2n1c. -+ n< nnn ir

24.06.2025 at 06.00 P.M.

iv)

v)

To be notified laterTo be notified later

i)

iil

iii)

vi)

24.O6.2O25 at

24.06.2025 at 06.00
P.M.

70.07.2025 upto
03.00 P.M.

03.07.2025 upto
03.00 P.M.

77.07.2025 at
03.00 P.M.

04.07.2025 at O3.OO
P.M.

Date & place for opening

of financial proposal

Date of uploading of
N.l.T and Tender
Documents (onlineJ

Bid Submission Upload
Start date (online)

Bid Submission Upload

End date (online)

Date & Place for Opening

of Technical bid (online)

fbr the Bidders

Documents Sell /
download sta rt date

General WBMSCL

I sl. ] Page
No. N

Clause/
Sl. No.

I

o.
Section Current Clause / Provision

Particulars Date & Time

Changed Clause / Provision

Particulars

I

I
tl
1l

I Ionllne I

l,

]"

L

7

S1. No.


